Trofeo Fegan Waterpolo 

Ferrol 11 a 13 de julio. Piscina Municipal de Caranza

 

Resultados de los encuentros

	Hora
	1ª JORNADA
	Resultado

	16:3018:0019:30
	Selecc. Galicia- Selecc N de Portugal
CW Aguas de Valencia-CN Sant Andreu
Selecc. Galicia-Sant Andreu
	01-17
01-20
05-13

	Hora
	2ª JORNADA
	Resultado

	16:3018:0019:30
	CW Aguas de Valencia-Selecc. N de Portugal
Selecc. Galicia-CW Aguas de Valencia
Sant Andreu-Selecc. N de Portugal
	05-15
05-05
10-09


Clasificación

	Equipos
	PJ
	PG
	PE
	PP
	GF
	GC
	PTOS

	CN Sant Andreu
	3
	3
	 
	 
	43
	15
	9

	Selecc. Norte de Portugal
	3
	2
	 
	1
	56
	16
	6

	Selecc Galicia
	3
	 
	1
	2
	11
	35
	1

	CW Aguas de Valencia
	3
	 
	1
	2
	11
	40
	1


Partidos Finales

	Partido 3º y 4º Puesto

	17:00
	Selecc. Galicia - CW Aguas de Valencia
	05-02

	Final

	19:30
	Sant Andreu - Selecc. N de Portugal
	09-11


